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REGN0-CUM-ROLLNO

NAME/FATHER NAME/MOTHER NAME

RESULT

GRAND TOTAL

12/09/2020

NOMENCLATURE:

CSE-401   ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

CSE-403    SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT "CSE,IT"

CSE-405    COMPILER DESIGN

CSE-407   NEURAL NETWORKS

CSE-409    ADVANCED JAVA "CSE,IT"

CSE-435    ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CSE-411    COMPILER DESIGN LAB.

CSE-413   NEURAL NETWORKS USING MATLAB.

CSE-415    ADVANCED JAVA LAB. "CSE,IT"

CSE-417   PRACTICAL TRAINING-II

1600103066002

ROBIN SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR

RAMESH DEVI

TH-60
812 / 1200

PassCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-40

TH-61

INT-38

TH-43

INT-36

TH-59

INT-42

TH-53

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-40

TH-68 PR-31 PR-44

INT-41 INT-18 INT-17

CSE-415

PR-79

INT-42

CSE-417

PR - A

1600103066005

KASHISH ROHILA

KAILASH SINGH

ANITA

TH-52
855 / 1200

PassCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-44

TH-58

INT-43

TH-41

INT-42

TH-68

INT-45

TH-54

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-45

TH-61 PR-40 PR-46

INT-45 INT-19 INT-20

CSE-415

PR-88

INT-44

CSE-417

PR - A

CSE-401, CSE-405,

CSE-407

1600103066006

GOVIND SINGH

DAYMA

AJIT SINGH

ROSHNI DEVI

TH-26

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-38

TH-47

INT-41

TH-04

INT-42

TH-02

INT-40

TH-46

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-38

TH-40 PR-10 PR-38

INT-42 INT-20 INT-19

CSE-415

PR-64

INT-35

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-405

1600103066007

YOGESH KALRA

SUNIL KALRA

NEELU KALRA

TH-57

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-37

TH-63

INT-36

TH-22

INT-38

TH-53

INT-38

TH-38

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-40

TH-57 PR-10 PR-40

INT-40 INT-16

Gr. 2

INT-15

CSE-415

PR-75

INT-41

CSE-417

PR - B

1600103066008

SACHIN ROHILLA

RAKESH KUMAR

KRISHNA DEVI

TH-56
853 / 1200

PassCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-45

TH-64

INT-44

TH-42

INT-45

TH-58

INT-46

TH-64

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-42

TH-61 PR-37 PR-44

INT-46 INT-21 INT-20

CSE-415

PR-74

INT-44

CSE-417

PR - A
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12/09/2020

NOMENCLATURE:

CSE-401   ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

CSE-403    SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT "CSE,IT"

CSE-405    COMPILER DESIGN

CSE-407   NEURAL NETWORKS

CSE-409    ADVANCED JAVA "CSE,IT"

CSE-435    ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CSE-411    COMPILER DESIGN LAB.

CSE-413   NEURAL NETWORKS USING MATLAB.

CSE-415    ADVANCED JAVA LAB. "CSE,IT"

CSE-417   PRACTICAL TRAINING-II

CSE-405

1600103066009

ANKITA

VIKAS

HEENA

TH-29

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-36

TH-57

INT-35

TH-29

INT-38

TH-52

INT-37

Gr. 11

TH-54

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-35

TH-56 PR-38 PR-40

INT-35 INT-16 INT-14

CSE-415

PR-75

INT-34

CSE-417

PR - B

1600103066010

DEVENDER YADAV

VEER SINGH

SUSHILA DEVI

TH-63
925 / 1200

PassCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-48

TH-67

INT-47

TH-50

INT-48

TH-60

INT-47

TH-74

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-47

TH-68 PR-40 PR-46

INT-48 INT-21 INT-20

CSE-415

PR-85

INT-46

CSE-417

PR - A

1600103066011

NISHA

DALIP KUMAR

POONAM DEVI

TH-46
882 / 1200

PassCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-45

TH-61

INT-44

TH-43

INT-45

TH-81

INT-45

TH-67

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-42

TH-60 PR-41 PR-44

INT-47 INT-21 INT-20

CSE-415

PR-86

INT-44

CSE-417

PR - A

CSE-401, CSE-403,

CSE-405, CSE-407,

CSE-435

1600103066013

VISHWESH KUTS

AJAY KUMAR

SAROJ BALA

TH-00

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-43

TH-01

INT-42

TH-02

INT-43

TH-19

INT-44

TH-37

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-40

TH-01 PR-30 PR-39

INT-44 INT-20

Gr. 3

INT-19

CSE-415

PR-75

INT-42

CSE-417

PR - C

1600103066014

SACHIN SEHGAL

DEEN DAYAL

SEHGAL

UMA SEHGAL

TH-59
859 / 1200

PassCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-44

TH-65

INT-43

TH-42

INT-44

TH-60

INT-45

TH-68

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-44

TH-60 PR-39 PR-43

INT-45 INT-20 INT-19

CSE-415

PR-77

INT-42

CSE-417

PR - A
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12/09/2020

NOMENCLATURE:

CSE-401   ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

CSE-403    SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT "CSE,IT"

CSE-405    COMPILER DESIGN

CSE-407   NEURAL NETWORKS

CSE-409    ADVANCED JAVA "CSE,IT"

CSE-435    ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CSE-411    COMPILER DESIGN LAB.

CSE-413   NEURAL NETWORKS USING MATLAB.

CSE-415    ADVANCED JAVA LAB. "CSE,IT"

CSE-417   PRACTICAL TRAINING-II

1600103066015

GAURAV

RAJESH KUMAR

PREM LATA

TH-50
860 / 1200

PassCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-40

TH-61

INT-39

TH-50

INT-40

TH-74

INT-41

TH-61

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-45

TH-62 PR-40 PR-46

INT-46 INT-17 INT-18

CSE-415

PR-84

INT-46

CSE-417

PR - A

1600103066016

SIMRAN

NARESH KUMAR

MEENA

TH-51
847 / 1200

PassCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-38

TH-73

INT-37

TH-41

INT-41

TH-72

INT-40

TH-74

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-40

TH-70 PR-34 PR-41

INT-41 INT-18 INT-17

CSE-415

PR-77

INT-42

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-405

1600103066017

ACHALESHWAR

SUSHIL SHARMA

SNEHLATA

TH-40

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-40

TH-59

INT-41

TH-27

INT-42

TH-59

INT-41

TH-56

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-35

TH-47 PR-33 PR-37

INT-43 INT-19 INT-18

CSE-415

PR-78

INT-40

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-405

1600103066018

VINAY KUMAR

MANGTU RAM

ASHA DEVI

TH-43

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-44

TH-50

INT-43

TH-20

INT-40

TH-51

INT-45

TH-49

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-40

TH-47 PR-35 PR-46

INT-46 INT-21 INT-20

CSE-415

PR-78

INT-41

CSE-417

PR - A

1600103066019

PRADHYUMN

YOGENDER KUMAR

POONAM DEVI

TH-49
856 / 1200

PassCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-39

TH-67

INT-40

TH-64

INT-38

TH-73

INT-40

TH-80

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-39

TH-64 PR-28 PR-40

INT-40 INT-20 INT-19

CSE-415

PR-79

INT-37

CSE-417

PR - A
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12/09/2020

NOMENCLATURE:

CSE-401   ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

CSE-403    SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT "CSE,IT"

CSE-405    COMPILER DESIGN

CSE-407   NEURAL NETWORKS

CSE-409    ADVANCED JAVA "CSE,IT"

CSE-435    ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CSE-411    COMPILER DESIGN LAB.

CSE-413   NEURAL NETWORKS USING MATLAB.

CSE-415    ADVANCED JAVA LAB. "CSE,IT"

CSE-417   PRACTICAL TRAINING-II

CSE-401, CSE-403,

CSE-405, CSE-407,

CSE-409, CSE-435,

CSE-411

1600103066022

HITESH KUMAR

RAJ SINGH

SAJNI DEVI

TH-01

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-20

TH-AA

INT-20

TH-AA

INT-20

TH-AA

INT-20

TH-AA

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-20

TH-AA PR-AA PR-35

INT-20 INT-10 INT-10

CSE-415

PR-60

INT-20

CSE-417

PR - C

CSE-401, CSE-403,

CSE-405, CSE-407,

CSE-409, CSE-435,

CSE-411, CSE-413,

CSE-415, CSE-417

1600103066024

UTTAM MEHTA

MAHENDER SINGH

ANITA DEVI

TH-00

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-35

TH-01

INT-36

TH-AA

INT-37

TH-00

INT-35

TH-01

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-37

TH-AA PR-AA PR-AA

INT-38 INT-16 INT-15

CSE-415

PR-AA

INT-36

CSE-417

PR - AA

ABSENT

CSE-401, CSE-403,

CSE-405, CSE-407,

CSE-435

1600103066026

RAVI KUMAR

RAJ SINGH

MUNESH

TH-AA

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-37

TH-00

INT-37

TH-00

INT-38

TH-00

INT-36

TH-48

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-35

TH-01 PR-20 PR-35

INT-38 INT-16 INT-15

CSE-415

PR-59

INT-34

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-401, CSE-405,

CSE-407

1600103066028

JATIN YADAV

DHARAMBIR SINGH

SHARDA DEVI

TH-09

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-37

TH-40

INT-35

TH-00

INT-36

TH-01

INT-36

TH-41

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-34

TH-40 PR-20 PR-36

INT-35 INT-15 INT-16

CSE-415

PR-59

INT-35

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-401, CSE-405,

CSE-407

1600103066029

MOHIT SHARMA

NARESH SHARMA

SUMAN DEVI

TH-05

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-39

TH-40

INT-36

TH-06

INT-38

TH-19

INT-38

TH-49

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-36

TH-40 PR-20 PR-35

INT-39 INT-16 INT-17

CSE-415

PR-58

INT-34

CSE-417

PR - A
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12/09/2020

NOMENCLATURE:

CSE-401   ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

CSE-403    SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT "CSE,IT"

CSE-405    COMPILER DESIGN

CSE-407   NEURAL NETWORKS

CSE-409    ADVANCED JAVA "CSE,IT"

CSE-435    ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CSE-411    COMPILER DESIGN LAB.

CSE-413   NEURAL NETWORKS USING MATLAB.

CSE-415    ADVANCED JAVA LAB. "CSE,IT"

CSE-417   PRACTICAL TRAINING-II

CSE-401, CSE-405,

CSE-435, CSE-415

1600103066030

HAMENT

VIJAY SINGH

SAROJ DEVI

TH-05

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-41

TH-40

INT-39

TH-11

INT-40

TH-31

INT-40

Gr. 9

TH-43

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-37

TH-01 PR-20 PR-36

INT-42 INT-19 INT-18

CSE-415

PR-AA

INT-38

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-401, CSE-405

1600103066031

NITIN

LAL BAHUDUR GIRI

RENU DEVI

TH-24

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-41

TH-56

INT-40

TH-26

INT-41

TH-33

INT-42

Gr. 7

TH-56

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-38

TH-60 PR-32 PR-45

INT-42 INT-19 INT-18

CSE-415

PR-77

INT-36

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-401, CSE-403,

CSE-405, CSE-407,

CSE-435

1600103066032

NITIN KUMAR

CHARAN SINGH

SUMAN

TH-01

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-38

TH-02

INT-39

TH-00

INT-37

TH-11

INT-37

TH-42

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-35

TH-11 PR-20 PR-39

INT-40 INT-17 INT-16

CSE-415

PR-64

INT-34

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-401, CSE-403,

CSE-405, CSE-407,

CSE-409, CSE-435,

CSE-415

1600103066033

SACHIN YADAV

ANIL KUMAR

OM YADAV

TH-01

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-36

TH-01

INT-36

TH-AA

INT-35

TH-AA

INT-35

TH-AA

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-34

TH-01 PR-20 PR-37

INT-36 INT-17 INT-16

CSE-415

PR-AA

INT-36

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-401, CSE-403,

CSE-405, CSE-407,

CSE-435

1600103066034

SUNNY KUMAR

RAM SEVAK

KIRAN DEVI

TH-11

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-42

TH-09

INT-44

TH-08

INT-42

TH-06

INT-43

TH-36

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-37

TH-20 PR-20 PR-38

INT-44 INT-19

Gr. 4

INT-20

CSE-415

PR-59

INT-36

CSE-417

PR - A
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12/09/2020

NOMENCLATURE:

CSE-401   ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

CSE-403    SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT "CSE,IT"

CSE-405    COMPILER DESIGN

CSE-407   NEURAL NETWORKS

CSE-409    ADVANCED JAVA "CSE,IT"

CSE-435    ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CSE-411    COMPILER DESIGN LAB.

CSE-413   NEURAL NETWORKS USING MATLAB.

CSE-415    ADVANCED JAVA LAB. "CSE,IT"

CSE-417   PRACTICAL TRAINING-II

CSE-401, CSE-403,

CSE-405, CSE-407

1600103066037

PRINCE SONI

RAMESH SONI

REKHA SONI

TH-02

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-36

TH-04

INT-35

TH-08

INT-37

TH-02

INT-36

TH-33

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-38

TH-40 PR-20 PR-38

INT-38 INT-18

Gr. 7

INT-17

CSE-415

PR-60

INT-39

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-401, CSE-403,

CSE-405, CSE-407

1600103066038

YOGESH

SITARAM

ANITA

TH-00

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-44

TH-03

INT-42

TH-07

INT-43

TH-00

INT-43

TH-42

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-40

TH-40 PR-20 PR-40

INT-42 INT-21 INT-20

CSE-415

PR-62

INT-42

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-401, CSE-403,

CSE-405, CSE-407

1600103066039

YASH

SAJJAN KUMAR

YOGITA VERMA

TH-02

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-38

TH-02

INT-40

TH-02

INT-41

TH-06

INT-39

TH-37

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-40

TH-40 PR-20 PR-42

INT-42 INT-20

Gr. 3

INT-19

CSE-415

PR-74

INT-43

CSE-417

PR - A

CSE-401, CSE-405

1600103066040

OMDEEP YADAV

KARAN SINGH

SUNITA

TH-06

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-36

TH-60

INT-37

TH-25

INT-38

TH-28

INT-36

Gr. 12

TH-40

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-45

TH-55 PR-20 PR-44

INT-46 INT-16 INT-17

CSE-415

PR-85

INT-46

CSE-417

PR - A

CSE-401, CSE-403,

CSE-405, CSE-407,

CSE-435, CSE-413

1600103066041

ROHIT KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

RAMESH DEVI

TH-00

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-35

TH-01

INT-36

TH-24

INT-38

TH-00

INT-36

TH-40

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-36

TH-18 PR-20 PR-AA

INT-38 INT-16 INT-17

CSE-415

PR-74

INT-34

CSE-417

PR - B



RESULT GAZETTE OF :  B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

7TH SEMESTER, DECEMBER-2019

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI Page No. : 7 of  10

REGN0-CUM-ROLLNO

NAME/FATHER NAME/MOTHER NAME

RESULT

GRAND TOTAL

12/09/2020

NOMENCLATURE:

CSE-401   ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

CSE-403    SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT "CSE,IT"

CSE-405    COMPILER DESIGN

CSE-407   NEURAL NETWORKS

CSE-409    ADVANCED JAVA "CSE,IT"

CSE-435    ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CSE-411    COMPILER DESIGN LAB.

CSE-413   NEURAL NETWORKS USING MATLAB.

CSE-415    ADVANCED JAVA LAB. "CSE,IT"

CSE-417   PRACTICAL TRAINING-II

CSE-405

1600103066042

HONEY YADAV

VED PARKASH

SUNDER DEVI

TH-29

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-46

TH-46

INT-47

TH-29

INT-46

TH-50

INT-46

Gr. 11

TH-62

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-47

TH-56 PR-30 PR-46

INT-48 INT-21 INT-20

CSE-415

PR-90

INT-46

CSE-417

PR - A

CSE-401

1600103066044

NEERAJ KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

USHA DEVI

TH-21

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-45

TH-50

INT-45

TH-40

INT-45

TH-51

INT-44

TH-59

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-40

TH-50 PR-34 PR-46

INT-45 INT-21 INT-20

CSE-415

PR-80

INT-43

CSE-417

PR - A

CSE-401, CSE-403,

CSE-405, CSE-407,

CSE-409, CSE-435,

CSE-415

1600103066045

MOHIT

DHARMPAL

SUNITA DEVI

TH-00

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-36

TH-02

INT-35

TH-AA

INT-38

TH-AA

INT-35

TH-AA

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-37

TH-AA PR-20 PR-36

INT-38 INT-20 INT-19

CSE-415

PR-AA

INT-36

CSE-417

PR - B

1600103066046

DEEPAK YADAV

RAVINDER YADAV

SHEELA DEVI

TH-61
926 / 1200

PassCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-48

TH-66

INT-47

TH-50

INT-47

TH-73

INT-48

TH-67

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-48

TH-59 PR-40 PR-46

INT-48 INT-23 INT-22

CSE-415

PR-86

INT-47

CSE-417

PR - A

CSE-405

1600103066047

RUDRA ARYA

JILE SINGH ARYA

PRAMILA

TH-30

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-44

TH-40

INT-44

TH-23

INT-45

TH-49

INT-43

Gr. 10

TH-55

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-40

TH-56 PR-37 PR-45

INT-45 INT-20 INT-21

CSE-415

PR-78

INT-41

CSE-417

PR - A
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RESULT
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12/09/2020

NOMENCLATURE:

CSE-401   ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

CSE-403    SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT "CSE,IT"

CSE-405    COMPILER DESIGN

CSE-407   NEURAL NETWORKS

CSE-409    ADVANCED JAVA "CSE,IT"

CSE-435    ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CSE-411    COMPILER DESIGN LAB.

CSE-413   NEURAL NETWORKS USING MATLAB.

CSE-415    ADVANCED JAVA LAB. "CSE,IT"

CSE-417   PRACTICAL TRAINING-II

CSE-401, CSE-405,

CSE-407

1600103066050

HEMANT KUMAR

JAGDISH KUMAR

SHEELA

TH-19

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-37

TH-40

INT-38

TH-09

INT-35

TH-24

INT-36

TH-34

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-41

TH-40 PR-20 PR-39

INT-41 INT-18

Gr. 6

INT-17

CSE-415

PR-77

INT-39

CSE-417

PR - C

1600103066051

HIMANSHU YADAV

DHARMENDER

YADAV

SARITA YADAV

TH-46
777 / 1200

PassCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-44

TH-40

INT-46

TH-29

INT-42

TH-49

INT-45

Gr. 11

TH-45

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-42

TH-50 PR-34 PR-46

INT-47 INT-20 INT-20

CSE-415

PR-78

INT-43

CSE-417

PR - A

CSE-401, CSE-407

1600103066052

CHIRAG SAINI

LEKHRAJ SAINI

SUNITA SAINI

TH-13

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-40

TH-60

INT-39

TH-30

INT-40

TH-28

INT-41

Gr. 10

TH-56

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-40

TH-44 PR-20 PR-43

INT-44 INT-20 INT-20

CSE-415

PR-76

INT-44

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-401, CSE-403,

CSE-405, CSE-407

1600103066053

BHUPENDER

NARESH

ANITA DEVI

TH-00

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-37

TH-00

INT-35

TH-09

INT-38

TH-00

INT-36

TH-45

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-37

TH-40 PR-20 PR-39

INT-38 INT-19 INT-18

CSE-415

PR-77

INT-38

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-401, CSE-403,

CSE-405, CSE-407

1600103066054

HIMANSHU

RAJESH

KAVITA

TH-01

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-47

TH-04

INT-46

TH-05

INT-46

TH-04

INT-46

TH-48

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-44

TH-42 PR-35 PR-40

INT-47 INT-21 INT-20

CSE-415

PR-85

INT-42

CSE-417

PR - B
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NOMENCLATURE:

CSE-401   ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

CSE-403    SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT "CSE,IT"

CSE-405    COMPILER DESIGN

CSE-407   NEURAL NETWORKS

CSE-409    ADVANCED JAVA "CSE,IT"

CSE-435    ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CSE-411    COMPILER DESIGN LAB.

CSE-413   NEURAL NETWORKS USING MATLAB.

CSE-415    ADVANCED JAVA LAB. "CSE,IT"

CSE-417   PRACTICAL TRAINING-II

CSE-401, CSE-405,

CSE-407, CSE-415

1600103066055

PARVEEN

AJEET SINGH

LALITA

TH-AA

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-35

TH-46

INT-37

TH-00

INT-39

TH-00

INT-36

TH-44

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-39

TH-40 PR-35 PR-40

INT-38 INT-14 INT-15

CSE-415

PR-AA

INT-33

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-401, CSE-405,

CSE-407, CSE-409,

CSE-411, CSE-413,

CSE-415

1600103066057

SAHIL YADAV

VINOD YADAV

SHAKUNTLA DEVI

TH-14

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-40

TH-40

INT-42

TH-19

INT-42

TH-14

INT-41

TH-06

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-40

TH-40 PR-AA PR-AA

INT-42 INT-17 INT-16

CSE-415

PR-AA

INT-46

CSE-417

PR - A

CSE-401, CSE-407

1600103066058

NAVEEN SHARMA

DINESH KUMAR

SHARMA

VEENA SHARMA

TH-20

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-45

TH-45

INT-46

TH-51

INT-45

TH-18

INT-46

TH-57

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-39

TH-47 PR-39 PR-45

INT-46 INT-18 INT-17

CSE-415

PR-77

INT-36

CSE-417

PR - A

CSE-401, CSE-405,

CSE-407

1600103066061

ANIL KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

BIRMATI DEVI

TH-22

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-40

TH-60

INT-39

TH-11

INT-39

TH-04

INT-40

TH-46

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-39

TH-40 PR-20 PR-39

INT-42 INT-18 INT-17

CSE-415

PR-76

INT-42

CSE-417

PR - B

CSE-405

1600103066062

PARDEEP

DHARAMBIR SINGH

RAJBALA

TH-42

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-41

TH-60

INT-40

TH-27

INT-40

TH-31

INT-42

Gr. 9

TH-52

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-42

TH-60 PR-20 PR-44

INT-44 INT-17 INT-16

CSE-415

PR-79

INT-44

CSE-417

PR - A
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NOMENCLATURE:

CSE-401   ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE

CSE-403    SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT "CSE,IT"

CSE-405    COMPILER DESIGN

CSE-407   NEURAL NETWORKS

CSE-409    ADVANCED JAVA "CSE,IT"

CSE-435    ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CSE-411    COMPILER DESIGN LAB.

CSE-413   NEURAL NETWORKS USING MATLAB.

CSE-415    ADVANCED JAVA LAB. "CSE,IT"

CSE-417   PRACTICAL TRAINING-II

CSE-401, CSE-405

1700103031501

SACHIN MISHRA

RAKESH KUMAR

MISHRA

SHAKUNTLA DEVI

TH-27

Re-AppearCSE-401 CSE-403 CSE-405 CSE-407

INT-36

TH-52

INT-38

TH-25

INT-37

TH-52

INT-35

TH-45

CSE-409 CSE-435 CSE-411 CSE-413

INT-40

TH-50 PR-32 PR-44

INT-42 INT-19 INT-18

CSE-415

PR-76

INT-42

CSE-417

PR - A

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


